logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
29598 SPAB RS15705 WP 001055659.1
1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
29598 SPAB RS15705 WP 001055659.1
1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

consensus

Dl aFs s Dl 2y

NEY®DGM SSAASDLY  VGIVPIRRR VDG IJAQGEAL . SVADRT AR HA M DIARQAEEK

/KWL PRIYK TPMSPEMTRE TMH GBI QQR |
S DGDMMA QS DSI E
D

I4 SDLH SAG
Il SDLH SAG
EASDLHLSAG
[MASDLHLS G
@ IIASDLHLSAG
[ASDLHLSAG
[ASDLHLSAG
[MASDLHLSAG
NEEE T T

B\D TMELLAFSVK
*okok K ok ok K K

R AR

ETLI

G . EARAYSENIY(ARNL A LIARSEMNEP gy
EKNEARAYSENIRNR DM P TIRIERK

G. TRIYLIIASINITHQQETSLALBLEEERCPD

ARFRVNAFNIM&RGlY AVFRTIPSHN
ARFRVNAFNNERGlY AVFRTIPSpN
RFRVNAFBIQERGOSJAVERTIP N
RFRVNAFBIQERGSAVFRTIP |
ARFRVNAFNQSJRGEY AVFRTIPS|
ARFRVNAFNQSRGEY AVFRTIPS|

ARFRVNAFNQNRGE\GAVERTIP S|
ARFRVNAFNQINRGE\GAVERTIP S|
ARFRVN[FNQNRGIGAVFRTIPS[
ARFRVNAFNQNRGE\GAVERTIP S|
ARFRVNAFNQRNRGINGAVFRT IP S|
ARFRVNAFNQIRGE\GAVERTIP S|

=== el = == =22

s 1k Dokorx | Kok kkokok | okkkk  kokok

PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG
PPMIRVDG

PE PRI H| P

KTK

@B YDAQGFEPHESASHTRKIM MN QQ IBFIKR
SAERGN MNDEIQR MY
SAERGN MNDEIQR Y
IMNDAQR
IMNDAQR
IMND Q
IMND
IMND
IMND
IMND
IMND
IMND

EIKIDAYHR|E IMND
* ok * *

=vi=cli=ci=ci=c = J=v]i=-¥=c - = J=~)

* * %k | k%

T et VT S T s

.S SFRELPﬁIRE RIPF LLP AN APRNSRGLVLVIUGIATGSGKSTT AAMpYeYI QHITG
M

E LISLPN IR |q A|NWSRGLVLIRYGETG GKST LAAM
ERM S K|3¢ I GE\TG GKST LA M
AEPIYT\SN [WIAYGL LVTGITGEGKSTTLAAM

I3 AMJAMIRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAY
I ARSIRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAY
PDAMZRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
ISTIARZRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
DII{OAYRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
DII[OM4EYRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
DITGNEYRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
DIT[I4EYRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM

*k kk kkk KK Pokokokokoe Do D DD ek |

N et cesdlnl ol WD Resteb T

TRIAANZAVVRD

LK

1563
155
156
152
159
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
29598 SPAB RS15705 WP 001055659.1
1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
29598 SPAB RS15705 WP 001055659.1
1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1

Wil

EDPIEFVH|®¥K C @NQREV[eIRD TI
EDPIEF H[N:(ONC WQREV{ERND Ty
EDPIEF H|N¥:¥X¢C INQREV[ERND TIb)
EDPIE BA@NSK CLI QRE [¢ap{eF:\
EDPIEF H|gyK INQREV[ESIDTI®
EDPIEFVH@NSKKSLINQRE H[e)ITI®
EDPIEFVHNSKKELINQRE H[MpITI®
EDPIEFVHEIWKCLINQREVH
EDPIEFVHEIWNWKCLINQREVH
EDPIEFVH@NSKKCL NQREVH
EDPIEFVHNSKKCL NQREVH
EDPIEFVHIXSKKCL NQREVH
EDPIEFVHI®SKKCL NQREVH
EDPIEFVHINEKKCLINQREVH
EDPIEFVHWNSKKCLINQREVH
EDPIEFVHNSKKCLINQREVH
EDPIEFVHRNSKKCLINQREVH

)k DL sk kksk EE

TIDRLDNF ek VR

IDRI DVFPEE [{:[
T DRI DVFPAEEK MVR

st Wl AR

kK okk Kok

L\ LR ALREDPD
INALR ALR MPD
FWJALRSALREDPD
INYALESALREDPD
IQYALRSALREDPD
IQYALRSALREDPD
WPNALRSALREDPD
NPVALRSALREDPD
MIZALRSALREDPD
RIZALRSALREDPD
WMAALRSALREDPD
IWNALRSALREDPD
WMHALRSALREDPD
IMAALRSALREDPD
K Dookor 1] [RE RN

R TE L '2Q:Lé,§@ Rhsdl bl

ViE

IR

INDIGNIGRVA HETRI

1116
1185
1176
1283
1259
1194
1202
1020
1060
1040
1081

consensus

NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

T DRI DVFPAMEK MVR
TIDRIIDVFP § K MVR
TIDRIIDVFP B K MVR
TI RIIDVFPAEEKEMVR
TI RIIDVFPAEEKEMVR
TIDR DVFPAEEKEWMVR

MLSESLEINAVISQN
MLSESLEINAVISQN
MLSESLIAVI Q)
MLSESLIHAVI QJs
MLSESLENAV QN
MLSESLMNAV QF
MLSESL[N] VISQpN
MLSESL[NAVISQpN
MLSESLNAVISQEN

.NKGGRVAAIEIM

BUUGGRVAAS
WIGGGRVAAHEIMI
MUGGGRVAAHEIMI
WAGGGRVAAHEIMI
MIGGGRVAAHEIMI

TIDR IDVFPAEEK MVREIMLSESL[NAVISQpN
TIDR IDVFPAEEK MVREIMLSESL[NAVISQEN

TIDR IDVFPAEEK MVREMLSESL[NAVISQpy
*ok | ok ok ok ok ok ok ok K ok ok ok * Dkokok | skokokok |

JEDIGNIGRVA HETRI
MUGGGRVAGHEIM
BAIGGGRVA[Y

HEIM

BIGGGRVAAHEIMI
MIGGGRVAAHEIMI

*% | ok | oxokx

LTI L

TLHT|EA AN
GTLHTRYS Al

RDMETI LALTAAETGHLV|S
RDMETI A TAAETGHLVJ

LA TAAETGHLVFGTLHTNSA
LA TAAETGHLVFGTLHTIISApN
LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAK
LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAK
LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAK
LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAK
LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAK|
LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAK
Pl sk | skox

Rﬁaﬁva%.wl f

WPA RNLIRENK
NPA RNLIRENK
PAIRNLIREWNK
PATIRNLIRERK

GATRNLIRERK
EIM [¢

[GATRNLIRENK
PAIRNLIREWK
PAIRNLIREWK
IIPATRNLIRE[EK
INPATRNLIRENK
IIPATRNLIRENK
INPATRNLIRENK
Kk kokokkkk | |

AQMYSE\IQTG
AQMYSHIQTG
AQMYSHIQTG
AQMYSE\IQTG
AQMYSEVIQTG
AQMYSEAIQTG

kokokkokk Xk

233
235
236
232
239
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235

313
315
316
311
319
315
315
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1

1203
1019

PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1
ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1

29598 SPAB RS15705 WP 001055659.1

1307
1086
1116
1185
1176
1283
1259
1194
1202
1020
1060
1040
1081

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177
1203
1019

DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.
PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1
ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1

29598 SPAB RS15705 WP 001055659.1

1307
1086
1116
1185
1176
1283
1259
1194
1202
1020
1060
1040
1081

consensus

DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

1

1

1

MY QMlVDDKMBEQDALHS
Wy NIY VQEEMRY EDJAL LH
LI A

DH YADP\LKH

ELE
A‘é‘ﬁggéﬁ*»/\J\‘ll'l/'glr*\lﬁ.liﬁel!:?'i. LoSRERVREIDET A= AR R EDOsCGREF R A
INDSANDLRLMLKTKRGDDY...GSGSLQNVKI........ DME..............
INDSSNDLRLMIKLGSETDGEHLTSVS.QGLTL........ EMSDDDPGRSFR. .. ..
INDSPNNLRLQIKLSEEANKPLDNRERMSEMER. ... .... KMTFDGQRRNLK. . ...

INAPEANRRR

IS KHTI\HEA
ISKHTIV\HEA
ISRENEREK

IR YDK@LER,
INAPEVIARRR
A

38R D SINKEK
SNLPTIRAV
g QTNRTA

8P QTIRT A
8P QTNRT A

[P
* [2N2 K2R N2 K2] = = (oKl

X non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved

QNSESMSF
QNSESMSF

A
A
A

INLN .
LN .
KT .
KQ .
INKS .
IKQ .

AL
NkQ .

368
381
383
326
418
347
347
345
345
344
344
344
344
344
345
345
345

ID.PKEJARLA. .NDASAGL.GGASMTPAAPPVPAYNSASSSSTGRGGDFGRGAAA

368
381
383
326
395
347
347
345
345
344
344
344
344
344
345
345
345



